
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0951 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:7/1/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/23/2019 7/30/2019

Title: Ordinance accepting and appropriating $289,765.00 from the Federal Aviation Administration Grant
and authorizing reimbursement of expenses for additional fencing, security cameras, and server
upgrades/replacements within the airport terminal building as part of the Perimeter Fencing Project
and amending the FY 2018-2019 Capital Budget.

Sponsors: Aviation Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - FAA Grant No  54 Amendment 1, 2. Ordinance - FAA Grant No  54 Amendment 1,
3. Grant 54 Amendment No. 1 Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passed on second readingCity Council7/30/2019 1 Pass

passed on first readingCity Council7/23/2019 1 Pass

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

